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JolleCup 2 SNBK 2025 Optimist

Rank Class

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST

Overall

SailNo Club HelmName

4628
4469
3818
3702
4441
1822

SuSS Gunnar Eriksson
SuSS Elise Hansson
SNBK Ellen Hildingsson
SNBK Vide Elfving
SuSS Pablo Englund
SNBK Axel Elfving

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

R1 R2 R3 Total
1.0 1.0 1.0 3.0

40 2.0 40 10.0
5.0 4.0 20 11.0
3.0 3.0 5.0 11.0
6.0 50 3.0 14.0
2.0 6.0 7.0DNS 15.0
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3.0

10.0
11.0
11.0
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